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From: Urana Court House SA 1091

Box 1 Court of Petty Sessions

Depositions
1970, 1971, 1972, 1973, 1974, 1975, 1976
Box 2 Depositions

1977, 1978, 1979, 1980, 1981, 1982, 1983
Cases dealt with by Justice of the Peace 1978-1979

Box 3 Coronial Inquest Files
(Please note all fires are in Urana, unless indicated)

1/1965 REEVES, Owen Cornelius
2/1965 FENTON, James Barnard
3/1965 HEDLEY, Robert

1/1966 BOXSHALL, Kenneth Brian
2/1966 ANDERSON, Edna May
3/1966 Fire - "Carawatha", Rand

1/1968 MACARTNEY, George Irwin
2/1968 KUSCHERT, Samuel Harper
3/1968 WRIGHT, Elaine Lexie

1/1969 BOYLE, Dennis John
2/1969 URQUHART, John Maxwell

1/1970 WADE, Mervyn John

1/1971 COTTERILL, Kevin John

2/1971 BUCHANAN, Peter Bethane

3/1971 WISELY, Garry

1/1971 Fire - Semi-trailer, Newell Highway, Morundah
2/1971 Fire - "Allandale", Rand

1/1972 STACEY, Claude Hamilton
2/1972 HILL, Velma Eunice

3/1972 KENNEDY, Majorie Helen
1/1972 Fire - Semi-trailer, ISL 993

1/1973 HOGG, William
2/1973 McKENZIE, John Bryant
1/1973 Fire - "Arcadia", Oaklands

1/1974 McLEOD, Merle
2/1974 MACNEIL, Alan Drysdale
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Box 4

3/1974
1/1974
2/1974
3/1974
4/1974
5/1974
6/1974

1/1975
2/1975
1/1975

2/1975
3/1975
4/1975
5/1975
6/1975

1/1976
2/1976
3/1976
4/1976
1/1976

1/1978
?/1978

3/1978

1/1979
2/1979
3/1979

4/1979

1/1980
2/1980

3/1980
4/1980
5/1980
6/1980

1/1981
2/1981
3/1981
4/1981
5/1981
6/1981
7/1981

SA 1091

HAYNES, Walter James

Fire - Trunk Road 59

Fire - "Cullivel South", Andriske Lane, Cullivel

Fire - "Denhurst”, Andriske Lane, Cullivel

Fire - Nowranie Pastoral Company, Nowarnie, Oaklands
Fire - Milthorpe Street, Oaklands

Fire - Coonong Street

SIBRAA, Norman

SUTTON, Sydney Matthew

Fire - "Coreen Vale", "Boomerang" and "Barramutha",
Coreen

Fire - The Park, Oaklands

Fire - Lockhart Road

Fire - "Welya", Lockhart Road, Brookong

Fire - "Saffron", Daysdale

Fire - "Saffron", "Heatherlea", Daysdale

SMITH, Thomas Lloyd
SIGNOR, Dino John

PARKER, Lyal Thomas Stanley
MORGAN, Ray

Fire - Burrongong Station

Fire - "Rosedale", Coonong Road

CARMICHAEL, Robert Alexander
(This file is also numbered 63/1978 from Albury)

"Glenmore", Jerilderie

Fire - "Turabah", Morundah

McCORMACK, Robert John

Fire - "Willandra", "Coolabah", "Rosedale Park",
"Barragunda”, "Barkoola"

GREEN, Russell Hartley

MEDDINGS, Harold

(This file is also numbered 18/1979 from Narrandera)

MEDDINGS, Garry

(This file is also numbered 19/1979 from Narrandera)
Fire - "Belmont", Oaklands

Fire - Corowa Road, Coreen
MONTGOMERY, Barry Austin

Fire - House, Stephen Street

Fire - "Piney Park", Oaklands
Fire - "Cardinia", Coreen

Fire - Milthorpe Street, Oaklands
NICHOLS, Graeme Alan
SMITH, Ellen Anne

Fire - Newell Highway

Fire - Coonong Lane, Coonong

Coronial Inquest Files
(Please note all fires are in Urana, unless indicated)
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1/1982 Fire - Osborne Street
2/1982 ALLEN, Raymond John

1/1983 DALY, Herbert
2/1983 DALY, Dorothy

1/1984 Fire - Newell Highway, Bundure
2/1984 MAIALE, Maria

3/1984 Fire - "Heatherbrae"

4/1984 EVERETT, Lindsay

1/1986 Fire - Holden Gemini
2/1986 Fire - "Thirla"
3/1986 Fire - Frederick Street

Coroner's Findings, Reports, Inquests Dispensed 1952-1964
Inquests Dispensed with (unnumbered) 1963
Inquests Dispensed with (unnumbered) 1964
Inquests Dispensed with (unnumbered) 1965
Inquests Dispensed with (unnumbered) 1966
Inquests Dispensed with (unnumbered) 1968
Inquests Dispensed with (unnumbered) 1969
Index - Coroners Depositions and Inquests 1965-1976

Dispensed with
Fair Rents
Fair Rents File - Shop 6 Osborne Street, Urana 1967

Petty Sessions

Maintenance Files €.1960-1980

B.1 BISCAYA, Z.A. vs W.L.

C.1 CARN, H.J.vs G.J.

E.1 EATHER, B.E.vsF.

F.1 FLETT, L.M. vs R.B.

H.1 HOWARD, N.G. vs H.H.

J.1 HAYWARD, R.I. vs JONES, R.T.

M.1 LYNCH vs MERITON

P.1 PATULLO vs PATULLO

S.1 SEILER, Wilma Joan vs Arthur Frederick
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VOL Volumes

Court of Petty Sessions

Appeals Register
Debt Attachment Book, Plaint no. 1/34 - 1/81
Execution Book, Plaint no. 5/34 - 3/69

~N O O1

Bundle Crown Land Agent

8 Receipt Cards Per Parish and County

(Covers Counties of Urana, Hume, Denison and Mitchell)

SA 1091

1978-1980
1934-1981
1934-1969

n.d.





